ESTM-20WT
DIMENSIONS
13.5 x 5 x 2.5 cm
WEIGHT
57 g.
ESTM-20WT: STEREO IN-EAR-HEADPHONE WITH 3.5 MM JACK
FEATURES
40
SKU
EAN
MASTER BOX
INNER BOX
10
LOGISTIC INFO
8435256810745
www.eu-aiwa.com AIWA CO. LTD. TOKYO JAPAN
SKU: ESTM-20BK
EAN: 8435256810738
SKU: ESTM-20RD
EAN: 8435256810714
MULTIPLE COLORS
SKU: ESTM-20SL
EAN: 8435256810721
SKU: ESTM-20WT
EAN: 8435256810745
Ultra Compact Dynamic In-Earphone with
Ergonomic 30º angle for a firm and secure fit
High Quality Sound and Powerful Bass
Large 10mm dynamic neodymium Speaker Driver
with 16Ω Impedance
Tangle Free High black TPE Cable with 120cm Length
3.5mm Stereo Plug
Audio Frequency Response: 20Hz ~
20,000Hz,sensitivity 105db
Light weight,compact and comfortable
Weight: 13 gr
Includes Velcro Belt + 3 pairs of Silicone Eartips
(S,M,L)